Dunmovin Halloween Show - October 25, 2025

Introductory Test A
Emma Kocik

Riannon Walsh

Sallie Dixon

Sallie Dixon

Introductory Test B
Marrianna Vitelli

Anecia Delduco

Ginny Simons

Betsy Valoret

Jane Mcbride

Sophia Hermosillo-Ramirez
Faith Yesner

Introductory Test C
Taryn Steinmeyer
Nancy Hiebler

Anecia Delduco

Betsy Valoret
Marrianna Vitelli

Colby Eisen

Ginny Simons

Sophia Hermosillo-Ramirez
Jane Mcbride

Faith Yesner

Training Level Test 1
Audrey Ford

Robyn Lynn Botkin
Alane Becket

Becky Hinsey

Cindy Lang

Becky Hinsey

Susan Grick

Judge: Kari Allen (L*)

High Score By Status

Phoebe
Valquiria RHF
Candyman
Candyman

Dummy Up
Jose Curevo
Miss Ruby Lark
poseidon
Bentley

Mercy

Hasty Escape

Penelope
Goodluckwiththat
Jose Curevo
poseidon

Dummy Up
Wroughton

Miss Ruby Lark
Mercy

Bentley

Hasty Escape

Falko

Dj

En Pointe

1]

Player

1]

Greek Daydreamer

Adult Amateur
Master
Master
Master

Adult Amateur
Open

Master

Master

Master

Jr/YR

Master

Jr/YR

Master

Open

Master

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Master

Jr/YR

Master

Master

Adult Amateur
Master

Adult Amateur
Master

Open

Master

Master

69.375%

65.313%

64.375%
63.750% HC

71.250%
70.938%
68.438%
67.813%
67.500%
66.875%
64.688%

72.250%
70.500%
69.500%
69.250%
68.250%
67.250%
66.500%
66.250%
66.000%
64.750%

65.962%
65.769%
65.385%
61.538%
60.000%
58.654%
55.577%



Training Level Test 2

Nancy Hiebler
Taryn Steinmeyer
Robyn Lynn Botkin
Dana Ceribelli

Training Level Test 3

Nancy Hiebler
Annemarie Field
Taryn Steinmeyer
Sydney Velky
Colby Eisen
Alane Becket
Casey Pierce

First Level Test 1

Cameron Banks
Sydney Velky
Cameron Banks
Diana Lorine

Lannah Lende Smith

Dina Porter

Second Level Test 1

Zoe Gautier

Second Level Test 3

Zoe Gautier
Anna Lenox

Third Level Test 1

Anna Lenox
Kathryn Thiessen

Fourth Level Test 1

Kristen Clewett
Kristen Clewett
Tami Dureka
Rob Robillard
Rob Robillard

Goodluckwiththat
Penelope

Dj

Blue Grass Friday

Goodluckwiththat
Lord Linus
Penelope

Sir Holden
Wroughton

En Pointe

Street Swagger

O'Derowynne
Sir Holden
OnaratoFCF
Hazecat Hacal
Kingston
Camen S

My Duet

My Duet
Ruben

Ruben
Santonio

Shanahan
Shanahan
The Duke
Mamet Ssf
Mamet Ssf

Master
Jr/YR

Master
Master

Master

Master

Jr/YR

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Master

Master

Open

Adult Amateur
Open

Master

Open

Master

Open

Open
Open

Open
Master

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

68.793%
67.241%
64.310%
60.517%

69.800%
69.000%
65.600%
65.600%
64.600%
63.000%
61.600%

64.444%
64.074%
62.593%
62.222%
58.704%
57.963%

69.143%

66.071%
62.262%

59.189%
57.297%

65.789% HC
64.079%
61.711%

60.921% HC
59.079%



FEI TOC

David Ziegler
Jean Langdon
Donna Pelura

Pas De Deux
Sallie Dixon/Elizabeth Cervini

Western Basic Test 3
Eileen Santarlasci

Saladine STC
Don Jon 2
Helena B

Candyman/Quinn

Bailey

Open
Master
Master

Master/Adult Amatuer

Master

63.971%
57.206%
51.765%

68.75%

62.609%



Halloween Show Dress-Ups

Adult:
Jr/YR Go EAGLES!!

Super Mario Sisters




	Media Scoring - Simple

