

Dunmovin Halloween Show - October 25, 2025

Judge: Kari Allen (L*)

High Score By Status

Introductory Test A

Emma Kocik	Phoebe	Adult Amateur	69.375%
Riannon Walsh	Valquiria RHF	Master	65.313%
Sallie Dixon	Candyman	Master	64.375%
Sallie Dixon	Candyman	Master	63.750% HC

Introductory Test B

Marrianna Vitelli	Dummy Up	Adult Amateur	71.250%
Anecia Delduco	Jose Curevo	Open	70.938%
Ginny Simons	Miss Ruby Lark	Master	68.438%
Betsy Valoret	poseidon	Master	67.813%
Jane Mcbride	Bentley	Master	67.500%
Sophia Hermosillo-Ramirez	Mercy	Jr/YR	66.875%
Faith Yesner	Hasty Escape	Master	64.688%

Introductory Test C

Taryn Steinmeyer	Penelope	Jr/YR	72.250%
Nancy Hiebler	Goodluckwiththat	Master	70.500%
Anecia Delduco	Jose Curevo	Open	69.500%
Betsy Valoret	poseidon	Master	69.250%
Marrianna Vitelli	Dummy Up	Adult Amateur	68.250%
Colby Eisen	Wroughton	Adult Amateur	67.250%
Ginny Simons	Miss Ruby Lark	Master	66.500%
Sophia Hermosillo-Ramirez	Mercy	Jr/YR	66.250%
Jane Mcbride	Bentley	Master	66.000%
Faith Yesner	Hasty Escape	Master	64.750%

Training Level Test 1

Audrey Ford	Falko	Adult Amateur	65.962%
Robyn Lynn Botkin	Dj	Master	65.769%
Alane Becket	En Pointe	Adult Amateur	65.385%
Becky Hinsey	JJ	Master	61.538%
Cindy Lang	Player	Open	60.000%
Becky Hinsey	JJ	Master	58.654%
Susan Grick	Greek Daydreamer	Master	55.577%

Training Level Test 2

Nancy Hiebler	Goodluckwiththat	Master	68.793%
Taryn Steinmeyer	Penelope	Jr/YR	67.241%
Robyn Lynn Botkin	Dj	Master	64.310%
Dana Ceribelli	Blue Grass Friday	Master	60.517%

Training Level Test 3

Nancy Hiebler	Goodluckwiththat	Master	69.800%
Annemarie Field	Lord Linus	Master	69.000%
Taryn Steinmeyer	Penelope	Jr/YR	65.600%
Sydney Velky	Sir Holden	Adult Amateur	65.600%
Colby Eisen	Wroughton	Adult Amateur	64.600%
Alane Becket	En Pointe	Master	63.000%
Casey Pierce	Street Swagger	Master	61.600%

First Level Test 1

Cameron Banks	O'Derowynne	Open	64.444%
Sydney Velky	Sir Holden	Adult Amateur	64.074%
Cameron Banks	OnaratoFCF	Open	62.593%
Diana Lorine	Hazecat Hacal	Master	62.222%
Lannah Lende Smith	Kingston	Open	58.704%
Dina Porter	Camen S	Master	57.963%

Second Level Test 1

Zoe Gautier	My Duet	Open	69.143%
-------------	---------	------	---------

Second Level Test 3

Zoe Gautier	My Duet	Open	66.071%
Anna Lenox	Ruben	Open	62.262%

Third Level Test 1

Anna Lenox	Ruben	Open	59.189%
Kathryn Thiessen	Santonio	Master	57.297%

Fourth Level Test 1

Kristen Clewett	Shanahan	Master	65.789% HC
Kristen Clewett	Shanahan	Master	64.079%
Tami Dureka	The Duke	Master	61.711%
Rob Robillard	Mamet Ssf	Master	60.921% HC
Rob Robillard	Mamet Ssf	Master	59.079%

FEI TOC

David Ziegler	Saladine STC	Open	63.971%
Jean Langdon	Don Jon 2	Master	57.206%
Donna Pelura	Helena B	Master	51.765%

Pas De Deux

Sallie Dixon/Elizabeth Cervini	Candyman/Quinn	Master/Adult Amatuer	68.75%
--------------------------------	----------------	----------------------	--------

Western Basic Test 3

Eileen Santarlaschi	Bailey	Master	62.609%
---------------------	--------	--------	---------

Halloween Show Dress-Ups



Prizes Awarded



Jr/YR
Super Mario Sisters



Adult:
Go EAGLES!!!